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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.E. (Chemical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AADARSH JAGDISH CHAUHAN

AHER RAVINDRA TUKARAM

AMBADE SAHIL JITENDRA

AUMKAR AMOL JADHAV

BABAR SHLOK MUKUND

BADHE SAMIKSHA SANJAY

BANSAL HITESH . .

BHAGDE DEEPAK RAJESH

BHAGWAT VAIBHAV UTTAM

BHAGWAT VISHAL DATTATRAY

BHANGALE UMESH SHRIDHAR

BHOSALE AMIT ATUL

BILAL AHMAD RATHER . .

CHAVHAN NILESH ASHOK

DESAI SWAGAT JAYSING

DEVKAR SARTHAK BABASAHEB

DHANDE SANKET AVINASH

DHOKARE MAHESH DILIP

EKTA THAKUR . .

FULE SAKSHEE CHHATRAPATI

GAIKWAD VIPUL KAILAS

GAWADE VAIBHAV NANDU

GAWALI SHUBHAM SATISH

GOURPRIT KAUR GAJJAR . .

JAMBHULKAR SALONI VIJAY

JEJURKAR PRAJWAL MADHUKAR

JOSHI PRATHAMESH VINOD

KACHAREKAR ATHARV NITIN

KASHID ROHIT KUNDLIK

KATAKE SIDDHI ARVIND

KATHED AYUSH ASHOK

Mother Name

KAMINI

SUSHILA

RATNAMALA

RAJASHREE

USHA

MINAKSHI

SHIVANI

MEENA

SUNITA

SUNITA

SUNITA

SWATI

IRSHADA

USHABAI

VARSHA

UJJWALA

RAJSHRI

DHOKARE

SARITA

UJWALA

KAVITA

JYOTI

ANITA

PARVATI

SEEMA

SUNITA

VANITA

APARNA

SHALAN

KAVITA

SWATI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

Eligibility No
12020218599
12020218626
12020218582
12020218607
12020218595
12020218576
12020218622
12020218577
12020218604
12020218610
12020218605
12020218639
12020218634
12020218608
12020218597
12020218613
12020218588
12020218584
12020218585
12020218623
12020218581
12020218628
12020218631
12020218601
12020218625
12020218602
12020218603
12020218596
12020218621
12020218630

12020218635

List ID

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

TO0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010117

T0010117

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010117

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

T0010116

TO0010116

T0010117
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.E. (Chemical)

32 KHUTALE ASHISH S ARCHANA 1 12020218638 T0010117
33 KSHIRSAGAR SAURABH BHAGWAN LATA 1 12020218583 T0010116
34 KULKARNI SAYALI SAMEER SHWETA 1 12020218636 T0010117
35 KULKARNI TANMAYEE ANANT VAISHALI 1 12020218592 T0010116
36 KUNDGIR ABHISHEK AMRAT SHOBHA 1 12020218594 T0010116
37 LANDGE SARTHAK PRAKASH VANDANA 1 12020218589 T0010116
38 LIPATE SAKSHI RAVINDRA SANGITA 1 12020218624 T0010116
39 MENON NAYNA MADHU RATHI 1 12020218612 T0010116
40 MOWADE MANSI NARHARI SHOBHA 1 12020218606 T0010116
41 NIGHOT MANSI BABAJI JYOTI 1 12020218611 T0010116
42 PATIL HARSHWARDHAN VIKASRAO SHUBHANGI 1 12020218633 T0010117
43 PATIL MALAY DINESH LALITABAI 1 12020218629 T0010116
44 PATIL SHASHIKANT SHIVABAL GEETABAI 1 12020218578 T0010116
45 PATIL UMESH MARUTI SARITA 1 12020218618 T0010116
46 PRADHAN SHRONI SHIVDAS RAJSHREE 1 12020218614 T0010116
47 RAJGOR SAKSHI HARSHUL PRITI 1 12020218619 T0010116
48 RAMTEKE AASHAY SANJAY ALKA 1 12020218586 T0010116
49 RAUT ISHA PRADEEP RANJANA 1 12020218593 T0010116
50 RELEKAR AKSHAY SHRIKANT SUPRIYA 1 12020218616 T0010116
51 SANKUL PUNSE . . VAISHALI 1 12020218590 T0010116
52 SARAF ARYA SATISH SUSHMA 1 12020218598 T0010116
53 SHAIKH ANIS SALIM HAJJO 1 12020218591 T0010116
54 SHAIKH IMRAN SALIM HASINA 1 12020218580 T0010116
55 SHINDE DIGVIJAY DIPAK DIPALI 1 12020218620 T0010116
56 SHINDE PAYAL SANJAY VAISHALI 1 12020218615 T0010116
57 SHINDE SOHAM SUDHIR NILAM 1 12020218609 T0010116
58 SHIVDE JAYESH UMAKANT LATA 1 12020218600 T0010116
59 TAWKIR YASIN SHARIF SHENILA 1 12020218579 T0010116
60 TEKALE PRATHAMESH SANJAY SANGITA 1 12020218587 T0010116
61 TUSE RHUSHIKESH DILIP MANISHA 1 12020218617 T0010116
62 VHORA SRUSHTI LALIT KALYANI 1 12020218637 T0010117
63 WALZADE ANIRUDDHA SURESH PRATIBHA 1 12020218632 T0010117
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.E. (Chemical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

YADAV ARADHANA PRABHUNATH

Student Name

DRUGWAR THANESHWARI HARIBHAU

GAIKWAD AKSHAY VASANT

GANGURDE ASHISH RAJU

KHARADE MANOJ LAXMAN

KULKARNI PRATHMESH ANIL

MAHANGADE PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA

MANE NIKHIL PANDURANG

PARSE CHETAN RAMLAL

PAWALE NIKHIL

SOPAN

PHAD ABHISHEK RAMESH

SAYYED SOHEL LATIFODDIN

SHETE HRISHIKESH NANDKUMAR

SHINDE YASH SHANKARRAO

VIMLA

Mother Name

SANJIVANI

SAVITA

ARUNA

NIRMALA

MADHAVI

VIDYA

ROHINI

SUNITA

ROHINI

ANITA

YASMEEN

ANJANA

SUNITABAI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

1

Year

2

12020218627
Eligibility No
12020218644
12020218646
12020218651
12020218650
12020218642
12020218641
12020218643
12020218648
12020218640
12020218647
12020218645
12020218649

12020218652

T0010116

List ID

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145

T0010145
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